

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

OWP No. 1324/2016

Santosh Majotra and ors.

.....Petitioner (s)

Through :- Petitioner No. 3 is present in person.

V/s

State of J&K and ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Son of respondent No. 6 is present in person.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE

ORDER

Awaiting appearance of learned counsel for the parties, adjourned.

List again on 28.12.2019.

JAMMU
06.11.2019
Ram Krishan



(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge