

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU
(Through Virtual Mode)

OWP No. 1324/2016

Santosh Majotra & ors.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Sachin Sharma, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Suneel Malhotra, Dy.AG

Coram : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

List for consideration on 29.12.2020.

Registry to reflect the name of Mr. Sachin Sharma, as counsel for the petitioners, in the cause list.

Interim direction dated 07.09.2016 to continue till next date before the Bench.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
25.11.2020
Ram Murti