

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 1324/2016

Santosh Majotra and ors.

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Sachin Sharma, Advocate.

V/s

State of J&K and ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Sunil Malhotra, GA for R-6 to 8.
Ms. Monika Thakur, Advocate vice
Mr. S.S. Nanda, Sr. AAG for R-1 to 5.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER
15.07.2022

List for consideration on 16.08.2022.

Meanwhile, interim direction, if any, to continue.

(Mohan Lal)
Judge

Jammu:
15.07.2022
Ram Krishan