

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT JAMMU**

OWP no. 1324/2016

Santosh Majotra and others

..... Applicant/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

**Vs**

State and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG for R- 1 to 5  
None for R-6 to 8

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**  
**16.12.2022**

Reply stands filed on behalf of respondent nos. 6 to 8.

Last and final opportunity is granted to respondent nos. 1 to 5 to file  
reply.

Await appearance of counsel for the petitioners.

List for consideration on 27.03.2023.

**(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)**  
**Judge**

**Jammu**  
16.12.2022  
*Sahil Toga*