

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

OWP No. 1324/2016

Santosh Majotra and others

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Vikram Sharma, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Sachin Dev Singh, Advocate.

V/s

State of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Aparna Gupta, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.
Mr. Suneel Malhotra, G.A.

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

Reply stands filed on behalf of respondent Nos. 6 to 8.

Last and final opportunity of four weeks is granted to respondent Nos.
1 to 5 for filing reply.

List on 18.10.2023.

(Moksha Khajuria Kazmi)
Judge

Jammu:

16.08.2023

Michal Sharma