

S. No. 48

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

OWP No. 1324/2016

Santosh Majotra and Ors.

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

Sate through Revenue Department and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

Mr. Suneel Malhotra, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

11.03.2024

Adjourned due to non-availability of learned counsel for the petitioners.

List on 01.05.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

JAMMU

11.03.2024

Manzoor